
D E P A R T U R E  S C H E D U L E
I N F O R M A T I O N

Sweden

Germany Public holidays

Good Friday
Easter Sunday
Easter Monday
Ascension day
Whit Sunday
Whit Monday
Christmas day
2nd day of Christmas

Sweden
Labour day
National day of Sweden
Midsummer day
All Saints' day

Germany
Women's day
Labour day
Corpus Christi day
Assumption day
German Unification day
Reformation day
All Saint's day
Day of Repentance & Payer
World Children's day

02 
04 
05 
13 
23 
24 
25
26 

April
April
April
May
May
May
December
December

01 
06 
26 
06 

May
June
June
November

08 
01 
03 
15 
03 
31
01 
17 
20

March
May
June
August
October
October
November
November
November

06 
14 
25 
27 

April
May
May
December

Arrival dates Departure dates  
April
May
May
December

02
11
21
24

29 
30 
02 
06 
10 
12 
25 
21 
22 
20 
21 
24 
27 
28 

March
March
April
April
May
May
May
June
June
December
December
December
December
December

Departure dates
31 
01 
06 
08 
12 
14 
27
23 
24 
22 
23 
27 
29 
30 

March
April
April
April
May
May
May
June
June
December
December
December
December
December

Arrival dates


